4071 Series
Signal/Spectrum Analyzer
4071A/B/C/D/E/G/H
(2Hz – 4/8/13.6/18/26.5/45/50GHz)
Ceyear Technologies Co., Ltd
4071 series Signal/Spectrum Analyzer
1
Product Overview

4071 series Signal/Spectrum Analyzer
17
Ordering Information
 Mainframe:
Model Description Frequency range
4071A Signal/Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz to 4GHz
4071B Signal/Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz to 8GHz
4071C Signal/Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz to 13.6GHz
4071D Signal/Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz to 18GHz
4071E Signal/Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz to 26.5GHz
4071G Signal/Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz to 45GHz
4071H Signal/Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz to 50GHz
 Standard:
No. Name Quantity Description
1 Power cord 1 Standard three-core power cord
2 Quick User Guide 1
3 Product qualification
certificate 1
 Options:
No. Description Functions
4071-H01 Rear panel RF input
4071-H02 Auxiliary High IF output Output second IF signal, the frequency is 425MHz
4071-H13
Precision frequency
reference
Provide high-precision frequency reference
4071-H16 Enhanced Phase Noise
To enhance the phase noise to -129 dBc/Hz (1 GHz carrier, 10kHz
offset typical).
4071-H18 Enhanced processor (CPU)
Update to I7 series processor, Enhanced CPU computing and
processing capabilities to improve measurement speed.
4071-H33-08 Electronic attenuator
Frequency range: 9kHz to 8GHz,attenuation range: 30dB,in 0.5dB
steps
4071-H34A-04 Low-noise preamplifier
Only 4071A mainframe can be configured, and 4071-H34-04 is not
optional at the same time.
4071-H34A-08 Low-noise preamplifier
Only 4071B mainframe can be configured, and 4071-H34-08 is not
optional at the same time.
4071-H34-13 Low-noise preamplifier
The preamplifier is selected according to the frequency upper limit of
the signal analyzer.
Example: 4071C frequency upper limit is 13.2GHz,Pre-amplifier need
to select option H34-13.
4071 series Signal/Spectrum Analyzer
18
4071-H34-18 Low-noise preamplifier
The preamplifier is selected according to the frequency upper limit of
the signal analyzer.
Example: 4071D frequency upper limit is 18GHz,Pre-amplifier need to
select option H34-18.
4071-H34-26 Low-noise preamplifier
The preamplifier is selected according to the frequency upper limit of
the signal analyzer.
Example:4071E frequency upper limit is 26.5GHz,Pre-amplifier need
to select option H34-26.
4071-H34-45 Low-noise preamplifier
The preamplifier is selected according to the frequency upper limit of
the signal analyzer.
Example: 4071G frequency upper limit is 45GHz, Pre-amplifier need
to select option H34-45.
4071-H34-50 Low-noise preamplifier
The preamplifier is selected according to the frequency upper limit of
the signal analyzer.
Example: 4071H frequency upper limit is 50GHz, Pre-amplifier need
to select option H34-50.
4071-H36 Pre-selector Bypass
The tracking pre-selector in the bypass receiving channel.
All models with H38 options need to select this option, except
4071A/B.
4071-H38-40 40MHz Analysis bandwidth Support 10Hz to 40MHz Analysis bandwidth